	The Unitarian Universalist Church of the Lehigh Valley Annual Stewardship Pledge Form for the year 2018-2019
Name & Address	
	Phone
I Pledge \$	to support The Unitarian Universalist Church of the Lehigh Valley for the fiscal year July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019
	This is not a contract. Your pledge can be changed by contacting the treasurer at treasurer@uuclvpa.org You can also pledge on-line at http://uuclvpa.org/stewardship.php
Signature	Date
	70 Years = 70 Reasons to Give
	The Unitarian Universalist Church of the Lehigh Valley
	Annual Stewardship Pledge Form for the year 2018-2019
Name & Add	ress
	Phone
I Pledge \$	to support The Unitarian Universalist Church of the Lehigh Valley
	for the fiscal year July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019
	This is not a contract. Your pledge can be changed by contacting the treasurer at treasurer@uuclvpa.org
	You can also pledge on-line at http://uuclvpa.org/stewardship.php
Signature	Date
	70 Years = 70 Reasons to Give
	The Unitarian Universalist Church of the Lehigh Valley

Annual Stewardship Pledge Form for the year 2018-2019

Name & Address _____Phone _____ email: _____ I Pledge \$_____ to support The Unitarian Universalist Church of the Lehigh Valley for the fiscal year July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019



This is not a contract. Your pledge can be changed by contacting the treasurer at treasurer@uuclvpa.org You can also pledge on-line at http://uuclvpa.org/stewardship.php

Signature ______ Date _____

70 Years = 70 Reasons to Give